
LOT 29 ROLLING MEADOWS S/D. 

WD 1063-1963, WD 1079-2096, WD 1

THOMPSON DAVID A/THOMPSON FRANCES J
209 SW POPPY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-529

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/25/2024 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

265,355
42,268
35,000

342,623
27,943

314,680
HX HB 51,411

263,269
342,623

0

346,798

1452/1255 10/26/2021 WD Q I 01 299,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEURRUNG JOSEPH C

THOMPSON DAVID A

1403/0087 1/07/2020 WD Q V 01 17,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACOB MATTHEW ROCHE

JOSEPH C PEURRUNG
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000044499 Screen Enclosure 20,000 05/20/2022

000044468 Storage Building 4,997 05/17/2022

000043954 Swimming Pool and 60,000 05/06/2022

40530 SFR 0 09/15/2020

2022HX Base Yr

209 SW POPPY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,029 121.6380 136.23 276,411 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1746

BAS 1,746 100 1,746 228,344

FGR 441 55 243 31,780

FOP 132 30 40 5,231

2,319 2,029 265,355

BAS=[ORIG=70,10] W57 S31 E14 E22 N1 E21 N30 $
FOP=[ORIG=27,41] E22 S6 W22 N6 $
FGR=[ORIG=49,40] E21 S21 W21 N21 $
.

BAS

57

31

14 22
21

30

FOP

22

6

22

6

FGR

21

21

21

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 640.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,920

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 12 28 336.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2023 2022 95 22,344

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 33 38 1,254.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2023 2022 80 15,048

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 652.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,956

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

42,268

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


